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Jlira Napi-MaTy4. 2015/16
2015/16 17- Typ, MaTy Nell7

Hepinga, 06.03.2016, 14:00, HTK "im. B. BaHHikoBa", Kuie. 10°C. agayi: 1000

«Onimnik» JoHeubK

1 Maxapagse 3aypi

5 Oripa Bnagucnas

9 Towkonepsa BiTanin
11 Moxa

14 MMoctynaneHko AHTOH
17 LWecTtakos Ceprin
20 MaTsax IBaH

23 Hem4aHiHoB OMUTpO
24 ®epopis BiTanin

26 [leTpos Kupuno

34 TaH4uk Bonogmmup

3anacHi

16 JlitoByeHko Ceprin
7 [LpayveHko Makcmm
8 [lopoHiH Bonoaumup
25 CtenaHtok PycnaH
45 XowmyToB Brnagucnas
50 KoHpe Ceky

89 BosikoB OnekcaHgp

ApbiTp:

bepeska Ceprin
AcucTeHT 1:
MeTpakoB €Brex
ACUCTEHT 2:
Mpuctyna Ceprii
4-vi apbiTp:
PomaHoB BiTanin

CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

LWamuny OnekcaHgp

1:1

30
39
3
12
6
4
8
22
20
34
28

«30psA» JlyraHcbK

LLleB4eHKO MunkunTa
OnaHaceHKoO €BreH
CiBakoB Muxaino
Pathaesnb

KameHtoka MukuTa
YankoBcbKui Irop
TaHKOBCbKUIN Bsivecnas
JTtobeHoBiY 2Kenbko
KapaBaeB OniekcaHap
MeTpsak IBaH
byakiscbkun Muann

3anacHi

91
2

10
11
17
27
29

Henerar:

JleB4yeHKo Irop
Cyxoubkuin ApTem
NinapTis Oxaba
MayniHbO

KBacos flpocsias
TKa4vyk EBreHin
ToToBULLKNIA AHAOPIR

TpoLKiH Bonogmumup
Ogbiniep be3nekun:
FonbaiH Bagum
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JNlira Napi-MaTty. 2015/16, 2015/16, 17-11 Typ, MaTy Ne117
Hepnins, 06.03.2016, 14:00, HTK "im. B. BaHHikoBa", Knis. 10°C. nspayi: 1000

L 1:1
«Onimnik» JoHeLubK «30psA» JlyraHCbK
23 HemyaHiHOB MUTPO 50'
26 MNeTpos Knpwuno 56'
58' ® 28 ByakiBcbKuid Muaun
20 MaTax IBaH ,
25 CtenaHtok PycnaH N 65
24 ®epnopis BiTanin 66'
14 MocTynaneHko AHTOH ® 71'
, 22 JltobeHoBiY XKenbko
2 N 10 NinapTia Oxaba
17 LWecTakos Ceprin 76'
77 N 8 TaHKOBCbKUI BsiyecnaBs
29 ToTOBUUbKKIA AHOPIN
14 MocTtynaneHko AHTOH 1 78"
7 pavyeHko Makcum
34 TaH4mK Bonogummp 81'
24 ®epopis BiTanin ,
50 KoHge Ceky N 83
, 28 byakiscbkui Muann
89 N 17 Keacos {pocrnias
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi

2/2



